Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
The most cost-effective rackmount chassis
Supports 250/300 W ATX PFC PS/2 power supply
Easy to install front-accessible drive bays to hold three 5.25" and two 3.5"
drives (one external & one internal)
Front-accessible USB & PS/2 interfaces
Designed to withstand environmental extremes, such as shock, vibration and

 +12 V @ 0.5 A UL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hours @ 25° C
IPC-510
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
BP version
IPC-510MB-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-510MB-30ZBE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
MB version
IPC-510BP-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-510BP-30ZBE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
Accessories
Part Number Description
1999610010 Fan filter 120 x 100 x 15 mm
40.3 [1.59]92 [3.62]92 [3.62]92 [3.62] 92 [3.62]